
Sr. No. Subject Subject Code Day & Date

1 Mathematics Standard 041

2 Mathematics Basic 241

3 Beauty and Wellness 407 Friday, 20th February, 2026

4 English (Communicative) 101 Saturday, 21st February, 2026

5 Punjabi 004 Monday, 23rd February, 2026

6 Science 086 Wednesday, 25th February, 2026

7 Introduction to Fin. Markets (IFM) 405

8 Apparel 414

9 Information Technology (IT) 402

10 Artificial Intelligence (AI) 417

11 Sanskrit 122 Saturday, 28th February, 2026

12 Hindi (Course - A) 002 Monday, 2nd March, 2026

13 Social Science 087 Saturday, 7th March, 2026

AISSE (Class X) Date Sheet, February - March, 2026

Tuesday, 17th February, 2026

Thursday, 26th February, 2026

Friday, 27th February, 2026
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